
 
LEBANON BOARD OF FINANCE 

2012 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 
 

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 
 

Tuesday, April 17, 2012 
 

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 
 

Tuesday, June 19, 2012 
 

Tuesday, July 17, 2012 
 

Tuesday, August 21, 2012 
 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012 
 

Tuesday, October 16, 2012 
 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 
 

Tuesday, December 18, 2012 
 
 
 

All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in the Lebanon Town Hall, 
 unless otherwise announced in the warning for the meeting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Approved at December 8, 2011 BOF meeting 
 
 


